
Dharmavaram - Vishakapatnam Pushkaram Special (UnReserved)/07880x - Exp - SCR 
DMM/Dharmavaram Junction to ATP/Anantapur 

0h 47m - 33 km - 0 halts - Departs Sat 
# Code Station Name Arrives Avg Depart

s
Avg Halt PF Day Km Spd Elv Zone

1 DMM Dharmavaram Junction 07:45 0 1 0 43 357 SCR
2 ATP Anantapur 08:32 08:34 2m 0 1 33 40 342 SCR
3 GY Gooty Junction 10:00 10:02 2m 0 1 90 57 365 SCR
4 DHNE Dhone Junction 11:00 11:05 5m 0 1 146 48 SCR
5 NDL Nandyal Junction 12:40 12:45 5m 0 1 221 58 211 SCR
6 GID Giddalur 13:40 13:42 2m 0 1 275 53 SCR
7 CBM Cumbum 14:20 14:22 2m 0 1 308 56 SCR
8 MRK Markapur Road 14:50 14:52 2m 0 1 334 51 160 SCR
9 DKD Donakonda 15:20 15:22 2m 0 1 358 43 SCR
10 KCD Kurichedu 15:40 15:42 2m 0 1 371 45 SCR
11 VKN Vinukonda 16:15 16:17 2m 0 1 396 52 SCR
12 NRT Narasaraopet 17:00 17:02 2m 0 1 433 52 80 SCR
13 PPM Phirangipuram 17:30 17:32 2m 0 1 458 17 SCR
14 GNT Guntur Junction 18:45 19:05 20m 0 1 478 53 32 SCR
15 MAG Mangalagiri 19:28 19:30 2m 0 1 499 23 33 SCR
16 BZA Vijayawada Junction 20:00 20:20 20m 0 1 510 72 19 SCR
17 EE Eluru 21:10 21:12 2m 0 1 570 87 13 SCR
18 TDD Tadepalligudem 21:45 21:47 2m 0 1 618 52 12 SCR
19 NDD Nidadavolu Junction 22:10 22:12 2m 0 1 638 44 12 SCR
20 KVR Kovvur 22:32 22:34 2m 0 1 652 26 SCR
21 GVN Godavari 22:45 22:47 2m 0 1 657 14 33 SCR
22 RJY Rajahmundry 23:00 23:05 5m 0 1 660 86 14 SCR
23 SLO Samalkot Junction 23:40 23:42 2m 0 1 710 74 17 SCR
24 ANV Annavaram 00:12 00:14 2m 0 2 747 50 28 SCR
25 TUNI Tuni 00:34 00:36 2m 0 2 764 65 25 SCR
26 AKP Anakapalle 01:35 01:37 2m 0 2 828 45 31 SCR
27 DVD Duvvada 01:58 02:00 2m 0 2 843 26 41 ECoR
28 VSKP Visakhapatnam Junction 02:40 0 2 861 - 6 ECoR

India Rail Info

https://indiarailinfo.com

May 03 2024 (06:54)

May 03 2024 (06:54)

1

1


